
                     OLV KIDS (Kindergarten School) 
 

                             C/o. Our Lady of Vailankanni High School 

                                           Plot No. 77, Link Road, Borivli (w), Mumbai – 91 
 

 

 

 

Fees For Jr.Kg. / Sr.Kg. - 2025-2026 – NEW ADMISSIONS 

 

Fee Heads 
Amount 

in ₹  

Total 

Payable 

Admission Fee (One Time) 

Development Fee (Yearly) 

Term Fee (Per Term) 

Others (Per Term) 

Monthly Fee 

2500 

1000 

2600 

4000 

15600 

25700 

 

 

Payment Dates : 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Others = Exam Fee + Activities) 

Fee Payments accepted only through Online Mode. 

Late fees applicable after due date ! 

 

 

 

Sr.No. Name Due Date Amount 

1 Installment 1 By 12th April 2024 8300 

2 Installment 2 By 12th July 2024 5800 

3 Installment 3 By 12th October 2024 5800 

4 Installment 4 By 12th January 2025 5800 



 Mothers Education Trust’s 

    Our Lady of Vailankanni Primary School 
       Plot No. 77, Link Road, Borivli (w), Mumbai – 91 

 

 

Fees for Std I to IV -  AY 2025-2026 – NEW ADMISSIONS 

 

Fee Heads 
Amount 

in ₹  

Total 

Payable 

Admission Fee (One Time) 

Development Fee (Yearly) 

Term Fee (Per Term) 

Others (Per Term) 

Monthly Fee 

2500 

2500 

3200 

8000 

19200 

35400 

 

 

Payment Dates : 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Others = Computer Fee/Exam Fee/Library Fee/Lab Fee/Other Activities) 

Fee Payments accepted only through Online Mode. 

Late fees applicable after due date ! 

 

 

 

 

Sr.No. Name Due Date Amount 

1 Installment 1 By 12th April 2024 10725 

2 Installment 2 By 12th July 2024 8225 

3 Installment 3 By 12th October 2024 8225 

4 Installment 4 By 12th January 2025 8225 



 Mothers Education Trust’s 

    Our Lady of Vailankanni Primary School 
       Plot No. 77, Link Road, Borivli (w), Mumbai – 91 

 

 

Fees for Std V to X -  AY 2025-2026 – NEW ADMISSIONS 

 

 

Fee Heads 
Amount 

in ₹  

Total 

Payable 

Admission Fee (One Time) 

Development Fee (Yearly) 

Term Fee (Per Term) 

Others (Per Term) 

Monthly Fee 

2500 

2500 

3400 

9000 

20400 

37800 

 

 

Payment Dates : 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Others = Computer Fee/Exam Fee/Library Fee/Lab Fee/Other Activities) 

Fee Payments accepted only through Online Mode. 

Late fees applicable after due date ! 

 

 

Sr.No. Name Due Date Amount 

1 Installment 1 By 12th April 2024 11325 

2 Installment 2 By 12th July 2024 8825 

3 Installment 3 By 12th October 2024 8825 

4 Installment 4 By 12th January 2025 8825 


